
Partants : 101

Classés : 98

Organisateur : 

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 8 BLAISE Arthur ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:09:44

2 4 SIMON Jules US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:00:35

3 30 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:00:37

4 64 MERCIER Edwin VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H 0:00:39

5 40 GANGLOFF Tino VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:00:41

6 43 TUNCQ Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H 0:00:43

7 34 TONDO Lucas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:00:45

8 21 SERRAVALLE Paolo CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:00:48

9 72 CHAPOLARD AYRAL Julien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''

10 37 DE TINGUY Briac VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:01:00

11 33 TILLY Félix VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:01:01

12 86 RAISIN Thibaud US EZANVILLE ECOUEN Cadet H 0:01:02

13 2 ROUSSEAU Benjamin US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H ''

14 83 FRADIN Ewan JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:01:03

15 57 NOMINE Gabriel LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:01:04

16 18 CALLEWAERT Gustave CSM CLAMART Cadet H ''

17 38 DOMINOIS Thomas VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:01:06

18 7 BIENVENU Maxime ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

19 13 ROUQUETTE Rémi ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:01:07

20 23 BREGOU Jivko COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME Cadet H ''

21 90 FONTAINE Noah TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:08

22 17 BASSEMENT Romain CSM CLAMART Cadet H ''

23 79 FARESCOUR Guynaël TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet H 0:01:09

24 99 QUINTANA L Louka ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:01:10

25 65 PRIGENT Gaël VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H ''

26 53 AYACHE Thibault LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H ''

27 91 LAURENS Marceau TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:11

28 85 MAGE Naël JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:01:15

29 94 PRADO Martin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H 0:01:16

30 63 CLEMENT Christiano VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H 0:01:17

31 82 FAHY Romain JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:01:19

32 97 PAULY Baptiste ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:01:21

33 3 SAUSSOIS GHAZANI Mathis US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:01:22

34 22 SOUID OLIVERAS Adrien CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:01:25

35 1 RIOU Lucas US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:01:27

36 29 BALHAWAN Adrien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:01:30

37 100 PLESSIS Thomas EC AULNAY Cadet H 0:01:31

38 10 GUINN Timothée ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:01:32

39 28 MARCHAND Mattéo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:35

40 73 DUBOIS Leo PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:01:41

41 59 CRUVEILLER Sidney EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H ''

42 26 LEVASSEUR Arthur US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:42

43 84 GUIGNARD Jared JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H ''

44 76 JUGET Rafael PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:01:44

45 47 CLERGERIE GABIN EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet H ''

46 74 DUFOUR Gabriel PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''

47 27 MARCHAND Lucas US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:48

48 56 LE DAHERON Armand LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:01:49

49 32 QUIL Raphael VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H ''

50 55 FRAGNOLI Giovanny LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H ''

51 71 BIARD Ronan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''
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52 49 DEHEYN Axel CSM PUTEAUX Cadet H 0:01:50

53 58 CAMPOLI Arthur EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H ''

54 36 ROUILLIER Mathieu CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H 0:01:57

55 75 FACTOR Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:01:58

56 12 PELLET Zacharie ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:01:59

57 92 MUGNIOT Romain TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:02:02

58 46 THODDA Melvin UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H ''

59 39 ESNAULT Erwann VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:02:03

60 6 BEROUD Aymerick ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

61 16 MIZOULE Ludo EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H 0:02:05

62 95 NICOLINI Mathis US CRETEIL Cadet H 0:02:09

63 93 BONTOUR Antonin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H 0:02:12

64 41 GAMRACY Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H 0:02:13

65 67 DELAFORGE Thomas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:02:15

66 42 GUILLOTIN Paul PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H 0:02:16

67 25 DONNET Guillaume US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:02:19

68 54 BARONE Enzo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:02:20

69 52 LUBIN Yllan CS VILLETANEUSE Cadet H 0:02:21

70 62 LIGONTO Nathan AS CORBEIL ESSONNES Cadet H 0:02:23

71 81 STOCARD Antonin VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Cadet H 0:02:26

72 78 SCHWELL Jonathan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:02:27

73 14 SABINA Théodore ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:02:28

74 77 RAVALEC Théodore PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:02:29

75 89 DEVIN Gabriel TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:02:30

76 60 MIRLAND Alexandre EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:02:32

77 101 HEULIN Jérémy PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet 0:02:35

78 20 MOYRET Antoine CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:02:37

79 50 GENIN Thomas CSM PUTEAUX Cadet H 0:02:39

80 15 HAINCOURT Clément EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H 0:02:40

81 44 HOAREAU Axel UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H 0:02:43

82 45 POYAU Axel UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H 0:02:48

83 11 KANJI NANJI Joachim ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:02:52

84 87 GUILLE Raphaël VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:02:54

85 68 DUTILLIEU Elian A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:02:59

86 70 BENETIERE Solal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:03:00

87 88 PROVOST Adrien VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:03:02

88 69 WOJTINEK Wencelas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:03:04

89 19 FOMOA Samuel CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:03:05

90 9 CHASSAING Raphaël ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:03:07

91 5 TRICOT Raphaël US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:03:17

92 66 VERSCHELDE Lucas VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H ''

93 48 DAGUENET Alexandre CSM PUTEAUX Cadet H 0:03:22

94 24 CAMBIER Lorenzo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:03:26

95 61 ROULIN Antoine EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:03:29

96 51 BENIKHLEF Mehdi CS VILLETANEUSE Cadet H 0:03:32

97 98 QUINTANA Vianney ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:03:38

98 35 BARBAROUX Clovis CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H 0:03:56

CLUB Place 1 Place 2 Place 3 Points

1 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 3 7 11 21

2 ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1 18 19 38

3 CSM CLAMART 8 16 22 46

4 US METRO TRANSPORTS 2 13 33 48

5 JS FERTE GAUCHER 14 28 31 73

6 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 15 26 48 89

7 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 9 40 44 93

8 TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 21 27 57 105

9 US MAULE CYCLISME 39 42 47 128

Classement par équipe



10 PARISIS A.C. 95 6 64 66 136

11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 41 53 76 170

12 CSM PUTEAUX 52 79 93 224



Partants : 101

Classés : 86

Organisateur : 

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 64 MERCIER Edwin VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H 1:10:12

2 34 TONDO Lucas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H ''

3 8 BLAISE Arthur ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

4 30 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:00:01

5 4 SIMON Jules US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:00:30

6 1 RIOU Lucas US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H ''

7 37 DE TINGUY Briac VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H ''

8 33 TILLY Félix VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H ''

9 43 TUNCQ Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H ''

10 83 FRADIN Ewan JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H ''

11 7 BIENVENU Maxime ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

12 40 GANGLOFF Tino VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H ''

13 18 CALLEWAERT Gustave CSM CLAMART Cadet H ''

14 2 ROUSSEAU Benjamin US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H ''

15 91 LAURENS Marceau TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H ''

16 65 PRIGENT Gaël VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H ''

17 72 CHAPOLARD AYRAL Julien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''

18 13 ROUQUETTE Rémi ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

19 82 FAHY Romain JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H ''

20 38 DOMINOIS Thomas VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H ''

21 99 QUINTANA L Louka ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H ''

22 17 BASSEMENT Romain CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:00:31

23 97 PAULY Baptiste ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:00:34

24 26 LEVASSEUR Arthur US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H ''

25 86 RAISIN Thibaud US EZANVILLE ECOUEN Cadet H ''

26 84 GUIGNARD Jared JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:00:47

27 57 NOMINE Gabriel LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H ''

28 79 FARESCOUR Guynaël TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet H 0:01:55

29 21 SERRAVALLE Paolo CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:02:38

30 90 FONTAINE Noah TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:03:10

31 76 JUGET Rafael PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:03:33

32 85 MAGE Naël JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:04:28

33 71 BIARD Ronan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:04:29

34 3 SAUSSOIS GHAZANI Mathis US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:04:41

35 47 CLERGERIE GABIN EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet H 0:05:11

36 22 SOUID OLIVERAS Adrien CSM CLAMART Cadet H ''

37 59 CRUVEILLER Sidney EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:06:43

38 55 FRAGNOLI Giovanny LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:08:46

39 75 FACTOR Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:14:19

40 25 DONNET Guillaume US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H ''

41 95 NICOLINI Mathis US CRETEIL Cadet H ''

42 16 MIZOULE Ludo EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H ''

43 12 PELLET Zacharie ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

44 36 ROUILLIER Mathieu CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H ''

45 20 MOYRET Antoine CSM CLAMART Cadet H ''

46 92 MUGNIOT Romain TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H ''

47 46 THODDA Melvin UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H ''

48 89 DEVIN Gabriel TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H ''

49 39 ESNAULT Erwann VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H ''

50 67 DELAFORGE Thomas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H ''

51 78 SCHWELL Jonathan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''
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52 62 LIGONTO Nathan AS CORBEIL ESSONNES Cadet H ''

53 11 KANJI NANJI Joachim ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

54 31 PUZENAT Louis VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:14:27

55 19 FOMOA Samuel CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:14:32

56 70 BENETIERE Solal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:14:41

57 51 BENIKHLEF Mehdi CS VILLETANEUSE Cadet H ''

58 54 BARONE Enzo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H ''

59 44 HOAREAU Axel UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H 0:14:59

60 93 BONTOUR Antonin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H 0:15:17

61 58 CAMPOLI Arthur EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H ''

62 69 WOJTINEK Wencelas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:16:20

63 77 RAVALEC Théodore PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:16:48

64 14 SABINA Théodore ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:17:21

65 81 STOCARD Antonin VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Cadet H ''

66 101 HEULIN Jérémy PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet ''

67 5 TRICOT Raphaël US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H ''

68 60 MIRLAND Alexandre EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H ''

69 24 CAMBIER Lorenzo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H ''

70 98 QUINTANA Vianney ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:23:03

71 53 AYACHE Thibault LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:24:21

72 56 LE DAHERON Armand LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H ''

73 94 PRADO Martin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H ''

74 10 GUINN Timothée ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

75 73 DUBOIS Leo PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H ''

76 42 GUILLOTIN Paul PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H ''

77 27 MARCHAND Lucas US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H ''

78 28 MARCHAND Mattéo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H ''

79 61 ROULIN Antoine EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H ''

80 15 HAINCOURT Clément EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H 0:24:29

81 68 DUTILLIEU Elian A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H ''

82 88 PROVOST Adrien VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:26:31

83 35 BARBAROUX Clovis CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H ''

84 87 GUILLE Raphaël VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:26:33

85 66 VERSCHELDE Lucas VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H ''

86 48 DAGUENET Alexandre CSM PUTEAUX Cadet H 0:29:58

CLUB Place 1 Place 2 Place 3 Points

1 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 2 4 8 14

2 US METRO TRANSPORTS 5 6 14 25

3 ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 3 11 18 32

4 JS FERTE GAUCHER 10 19 26 55

5 CSM CLAMART 13 22 29 64

6 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 17 31 33 81

7 TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 15 30 46 91

8 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 27 38 58 123

9 US MAULE CYCLISME 24 40 69 133

10 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 37 61 68 166

11 PARISIS A.C. 95 9 76 1000 1085

12 CSM PUTEAUX 86 1000 1000 2086

Classement par équipe



Partants : 101

Classés : 86

Organisateur : 

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 8 BLAISE Arthur ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 1:19:56

2 30 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:00:38

3 64 MERCIER Edwin VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H 0:00:39

4 34 TONDO Lucas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:00:45

5 4 SIMON Jules US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:01:05

6 40 GANGLOFF Tino VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:01:11

7 43 TUNCQ Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H 0:01:13

8 72 CHAPOLARD AYRAL Julien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:01:18

9 37 DE TINGUY Briac VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:01:30

10 33 TILLY Félix VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:01:31

11 2 ROUSSEAU Benjamin US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:01:32

12 83 FRADIN Ewan JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:01:33

13 18 CALLEWAERT Gustave CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:01:34

14 38 DOMINOIS Thomas VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:01:36

15 86 RAISIN Thibaud US EZANVILLE ECOUEN Cadet H ''

16 7 BIENVENU Maxime ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H ''

17 13 ROUQUETTE Rémi ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:01:37

18 17 BASSEMENT Romain CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:01:39

19 99 QUINTANA L Louka ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:01:40

20 65 PRIGENT Gaël VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H ''

21 91 LAURENS Marceau TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:01:41

22 82 FAHY Romain JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:01:49

23 57 NOMINE Gabriel LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:01:51

24 97 PAULY Baptiste ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:01:55

25 1 RIOU Lucas US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:01:57

26 26 LEVASSEUR Arthur US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:02:16

27 84 GUIGNARD Jared JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:02:29

28 79 FARESCOUR Guynaël TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet H 0:03:04

29 21 SERRAVALLE Paolo CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:03:26

30 90 FONTAINE Noah TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:04:18

31 76 JUGET Rafael PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:05:17

32 85 MAGE Naël JS FERTE GAUCHER Cadet H 0:05:43

33 3 SAUSSOIS GHAZANI Mathis US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:06:03

34 71 BIARD Ronan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:06:18

35 22 SOUID OLIVERAS Adrien CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:06:36

36 47 CLERGERIE GABIN EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet H 0:06:55

37 59 CRUVEILLER Sidney EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:08:24

38 55 FRAGNOLI Giovanny LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:10:35

39 36 ROUILLIER Mathieu CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H 0:16:16

40 75 FACTOR Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:16:17

41 12 PELLET Zacharie ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:16:18

42 92 MUGNIOT Romain TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:16:21

43 46 THODDA Melvin UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H ''

44 39 ESNAULT Erwann VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM VOUSSERTCadet H 0:16:22

45 16 MIZOULE Ludo EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H 0:16:24

46 95 NICOLINI Mathis US CRETEIL Cadet H 0:16:28

47 67 DELAFORGE Thomas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:16:34
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48 25 DONNET Guillaume US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:16:38

49 62 LIGONTO Nathan AS CORBEIL ESSONNES Cadet H 0:16:42

50 78 SCHWELL Jonathan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:16:46

51 89 DEVIN Gabriel TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME Cadet H 0:16:49

52 31 PUZENAT Louis VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet H 0:16:51

53 20 MOYRET Antoine CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:16:56

54 54 BARONE Enzo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:17:01

55 58 CAMPOLI Arthur EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:17:07

56 11 KANJI NANJI Joachim ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:17:11

57 93 BONTOUR Antonin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H 0:17:29

58 19 FOMOA Samuel CSM CLAMART Cadet H 0:17:37

59 70 BENETIERE Solal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:17:41

60 44 HOAREAU Axel UC LONGJUMELLOISE Cadet H 0:17:42

61 51 BENIKHLEF Mehdi CS VILLETANEUSE Cadet H 0:18:13

62 77 RAVALEC Théodore PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:19:17

63 69 WOJTINEK Wencelas A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:19:24

64 81 STOCARD Antonin VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Cadet H 0:19:47

65 14 SABINA Théodore ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:19:49

66 60 MIRLAND Alexandre EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:19:53

67 101 HEULIN Jérémy PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadets 0:19:56

68 5 TRICOT Raphaël US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet H 0:20:38

69 24 CAMBIER Lorenzo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:20:47

70 53 AYACHE Thibault LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:25:31

71 94 PRADO Martin CC PONTHIERRY PRINGY Cadet H 0:25:37

72 10 GUINN Timothée ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Cadet H 0:25:53

73 28 MARCHAND Mattéo US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:25:56

74 73 DUBOIS Leo PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE Cadet H 0:26:02

75 27 MARCHAND Lucas US MAULE CYCLISME Cadet H 0:26:09

76 56 LE DAHERON Armand LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Cadet H 0:26:10

77 42 GUILLOTIN Paul PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet H 0:26:37

78 98 QUINTANA Vianney ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Cadet H 0:26:41

79 15 HAINCOURT Clément EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet H 0:27:09

80 68 DUTILLIEU Elian A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Cadet H 0:27:28

81 88 PROVOST Adrien VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:27:33

82 61 ROULIN Antoine EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet H 0:27:50

83 87 GUILLE Raphaël VC MUREAUX Cadet H 0:29:27

84 66 VERSCHELDE Lucas VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet H 0:29:50

85 35 BARBAROUX Clovis CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Cadet H 0:30:27

86 48 DAGUENET Alexandre CSM PUTEAUX Cadet H 0:33:20

CLUB Place 1 Place 2 Place 3 Points

1 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 2 4 10 16

2 ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1 16 17 34

3 US METRO TRANSPORTS 5 11 25 41

4 CSM CLAMART 13 18 29 60

5 JS FERTE GAUCHER 12 22 27 61

6 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 8 31 34 73

7 TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 21 30 42 93

8 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 23 38 54 115

9 US MAULE CYCLISME 26 48 69 143

10 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 37 55 66 158

11 PARISIS A.C. 95 7 77 1000 1084

12 CSM PUTEAUX 86 1000 1000 2086

Classement par équipe
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